

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:	18-1205	ōΑ	Version:	1			
Туре:	Resoluti	ion			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/27/20	18			In control:	Board of County Commission	ers
On agenda:	9/13/20 ⁻	18			Final action:	9/13/2018	
Title:	Resolution approving proposed amendments to the St. Petersburg Intown Redevelopment Plan and approval of associated amendments to the Interlocal Agreement between Pinellas County and the City of St. Petersburg regarding same.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. FE 1st Amendment to Interlocal Agreement with St Petersburg, 2. Adopted RES 18-59, 3. Comment Card Submitted by BCC Meeting Attendee, 4. Affidavit of Publication - Notice of Public Hearing, 5. Correspondence Received by BCC - Opposed, 6. Tropicana Report - phase 2, 7. Tropicana Report FINAL - phase 1, 8. Proposed Intown Projects, 9. Intown TIF Amendment - final draft (Presentation), 10. AATF - Amendments to Interlocal Agreement-, 11. Proposed Interlocal Agreement Changes Clean, 12. Resolution - AATF, 13. Resolution Amending Intown Redevelopment Plan, 14. 18-1205A - Risk Review Resolution to approve proposed amendments to St Petersburg Intown Redevelopment Plan and approval of amendments FINAL VEH.pdf, 15. Intown TIF County Discussion Model 072718, 16. Exhibit 1 to Resolution (Intown Redevelopment Plan Amendments), 17. St. Petersburg Transmittal Letter, 18. 2017 Interlocal Agreement, 19. Public Hearing Notice draft						
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			Act	ion	Result
9/13/2018	1 Bc	oard of	County Co	mmis	sioners ap	proved	Pass